November 27, 2015

TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE

12/10

12/17

01/14

01/28

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e The Ritz-Carlton Resort —
Development Agreement

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e PD Strategic Plan Update
e Discussion of Procurement
Policy
e The Ritz-Carlton Resort

EXECUTIVE SESSION
e Five Star Development
Agreement

ACTION ITEMS

e Public Safety Fair

e Award of Contract for Card
Reader Door Locks

e 52" St Improvements

e Ritz Carlton SUP Hearing

e Court Case Management
System Upgrade

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Expenditure Limitation
e Police Technology Update
e Trash Collection
e Visually Significant Corridor /
Long Range Planning

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Cell Phone Service
Improvements

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

02/11

02/25

03/10

03/24

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION
¢ Kiva Elementary School Art
Acceptance

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

04/14

04/28

05/12

05/26

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS
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Items to be scheduled

Noise Ordinance

Emergency Planning

Trash Collection

Leaf Blower Regulations

Possible Sustainability Committee
Short Term Rental

S A
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