## TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE November 27, 2015

12/10	12/17	01/14	01/28
4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
The Ritz-Carlton Resort –     Development Agreement	<ul> <li>PD Strategic Plan Update</li> <li>Discussion of Procurement Policy</li> <li>The Ritz-Carlton Resort</li> <li>EXECUTIVE SESSION</li> <li>Five Star Development Agreement</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Expenditure Limitation</li> <li>Police Technology Update</li> <li>Trash Collection</li> <li>Visually Significant Corridor / Long Range Planning</li> </ul> EXECUTIVE SESSION	Cell Phone Service Improvements  EXECUTIVE SESSION
	<ul> <li>ACTION ITEMS</li> <li>Public Safety Fair</li> <li>Award of Contract for Card Reader Door Locks</li> <li>52<sup>nd</sup> St Improvements</li> <li>Ritz Carlton SUP Hearing</li> <li>Court Case Management System Upgrade</li> </ul>	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS
02/11	02/25	03/10	03/24
4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION
ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS
04/14	04/28	05/12	05/26
4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION
ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS

## **Items to be scheduled**

- 1. Noise Ordinance
- 2. Emergency Planning3. Trash Collection
- 4. Leaf Blower Regulations
- 5. Possible Sustainability Committee
- 6. Short Term Rental